ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2021-2022
BUSINESS DIVISION

Warrior:
OneStop

Student Last Name

Advisor Information

[ ] Add Advisor
|:| Remove Advisor
[ ] Add a 2nd Advisor

First Name Student ID/SSN

and/or Mentor

and/or Mentor

[ ] Add a 3rd Advisor

Program Information

|:| Change major(s) from

18-19 Catalog Year

|:| Add 2nd major
|:| Remove 2nd major

|:| Keep previously declared minor/certificate

DEGREE: [ ]Bachelor of Science

20-21 Catalog Year
[ ] 21-22 Catalog Year

[]
[ ] 19-20 Catalog Year
]

Effective Start Term (Required)

|:| Bachelor of Art (Two years of foreign/heritage language) |:| Post Baccalaureate

OOO0O0O00000004ac

260
1108
265

55

205
205/EM2
225

235
905/200

295
57

1096
352

Accounting (BA/BS)
Applied Accounting (AAS)
Business (BAS)

Business Administration (AS)
Business Administration (BA/BS)

Business Administration: Healthcare Mgmt.

ADVANCED TECHNICAL CERTIFICIATES
1108  Applied Accounting
1096 Applied Management & Marketing
INTERMEDIATE TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES

1425 Retailing
1320 Supervision

[ R B A

Business & Communication (BA/BS)*

Business Management (BA/BS)
General Studies: Business (BA/BS)

Interdisciplinary (BAS)
Marketing (AS)

Applied Management & Marketing (AAS)

Sport Management (BA/BS)*

Student’s Signature:

Advisor’s Signature:

Mentor’s Signature:

2nd Advisor’s Signature:

Division Chair’s Signature:

Advising Center Approval:

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108
208.792.2223

* Major REQUIRES two advisor signatures

Date:

Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

Mentor's PRINTED Name:

2nd Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

2nd Division Chair’s Signature:

www.lcsc.edu/registrar

registrar@lcsc.edu
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