ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2021-2022

## **BUSINESS DIVISION**



Student Last Name First N					Student ID/SSN		
Advisor Information							
Add Advisor and/or Mentor							
	Remove Advisor and/or Mentor						
	Add a 2nd Advisor Add				r		
Pı	rogram Info	rmation			18-19 Catalog Year		
	Change major(s) from				19-20 Catalog Year		
	Add 2nd major				20-21 Catalog Year		
	Remove 2nd major				21-22 Catalog Year		
	Keep previously declared minor/certificate Effective Start Term (Required)						
DEGREE: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Art (Two years of foreign/heritage language) Post Baccalaure							
	260	Accounting (BA/BS)		ADV	ANCED TECHNICAL CERTIFICIATES		
	1108	Applied Accounting (AAS)		1108	Applied Accounting		
	265	Business (BAS)		1096	Applied Management & Marketing		
	55	Business Administration (AS)		INTER	MEDIATE TECHNICAL CERTIFICATES		
	205	Business Administration (BA/BS)		1425	Retailing		
	205/EM2	Business Administration: Healthcare Mgmt.		1320	Supervision		
	225	Business & Communication (BA/BS)*					
	235	Business Management (BA/BS)					
	905/200	General Studies: Business (BA/BS)					
	295 57	Interdisciplinary (BAS)					
	57 1096	Marketing (AS) Applied Management & Marketing (AAS)					
	352	Sport Management (BA/BS)*	4	* Major	REQUIRES two advisor signatures		

Student's Signature:	Date:
Advisor's Signature:	Advisor's PRINTED Name:
Mentor's Signature:	Mentor's PRINTED Name:
2nd Advisor's Signature:	2nd Advisor's PRINTED Name:
Division Chair's Signature:	2nd Division Chair's Signature:
Advising Center Approval:	
500 8th Avenue, RCH 108	www.lcsc.edu/registrar

208.792.2223

registrar@lcsc.edu